Bus

Rail IC 2337

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabrick Hbf

Munster(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Sid

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday -
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday 11:30
Sunday 11:30
Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21
Trip Duration: 11 hour 11 min
urg
Bremerhawven
Groningen
\ Oldenburg _ ;
sl u~:i::!i;:;::\sl<
i e Wolfshurg BE«;HH
Ik
Nederland Hannowver Patsdam
190 —arhhamma-Munste Biglafeld : e
tthius Gar:
Eindhoven i Y (fr):r_n\ll: e
Kassel EIpzig gl IR
Dilseaklart e Deutschland
: Aachen it f Liberec
Igle-f Chemnitz
jique/ ; .
lgien Praha
(0]
Letzebuerg Ces
Plzer
Mannheim MO
Saarbricken
: Karlsruhe oy £
2 d'r o 2] {ngakstadt BuFJE?E:iu:
Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm i @ OpenStreetMap contributors
[ | IC 2337 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2337-4127953701-1359012953
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2337-4127953701-1359012953
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2337-4127953701-1359012953




Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hbf

Mainz Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Sud

Hanau Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 11 hour 11 min

11:30

11:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2337-4127953701-1359012953

Direction Route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf — Tuttlingen Stuttgart Hbf — Tuttlingen
2 Bl Monday 12:29
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:29
Stuttgart Hbf
Wednesday 12:29
Boblingen
Thursday 12:29
Horb
Friday 12:29
Rottweil
Tuttlingen Saturday 12:29
Sunday 12:29
Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

IC 2337 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2337-4127953701-1359012953

